Position

Principal
Counselor
Principal Assistant
Teacher
Teacher
Psychologist
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Director
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Secretary I

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified

Department

Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School

Total Wages

$123,484
$106,525
$103,713
$100,647
$92,911
$91,994
$90,787
$88,513
$88,218
$87,983
$87,508
$86,575
$83,973
$80,929
$79,262
$76,948
$74,990
$74,673
$74,629
$71,738
$70,632
$65,845
$64,863
$63,388
$62,106
$60,213
$55,605
$52,379
$52,201
$49,903

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,886
$27,692
$27,223
$27,799
$26,829
$25,803
$26,685
$26,169
$26,160
$26,192
$26,088
$26,051
$25,968
$25,328
$24,939
$24,396
$24,376
$24,428
$24,383
$24,113
$23,852
$23,255
$23,070
$20,231
$22,676
$22,450
$21,893
$21,378
$23,098
$21,168



Teacher

Teacher

Office Supervisor
Technology Support Technician
Teacher

Teacher

Counselor Technician
Teacher

Teacher

Attendance Clerk
Teacher

Library Technician
Teacher

Substitute, Classified
Secretary |l

Teacher

Aide lll, Instructional
Aide lll, Instructional
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Aide lll, Instructional
Teacher

Clerk Typist |
Teacher

Director

Aide lll, Instructional
Technology Support Technician
Office Supervisor

Technology Support Technician

Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified

Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School

$48,102
$46,278
$41,280
$40,555
$38,579
$37,740
$35,393
$34,402
$31,464
$27,640
$27,561
$27,198
$27,042
$26,876
$26,498
$25,938
$24,676
$23,317
$22,757
$21,990
$21,781
$21,639
$21,451
$19,719
$16,304
$16,283
$16,138
$12,744
$11,826
$10,317

$8,132

$6,878

$20,838
$13,008
$17,010
$21,313
$12,029
$9,592
$19,352
$11,512
$11,139
$15,570
$13,568
$16,786
$10,586
$10,569
$16,747
$10,453
$15,154
$15,052
$3,052
$7,952
$7,916
$7,916
$7,880
$14,424
$4,449
$2,505
$0
$4,202
$1,709
$4,110
$3,485
$3,576



Clerk, Attendance
Aide I, Instructional
Aide I, Instructional
Secretary I

Library Technician
Aide lll, Instructional
Coach

Aide lll, Instructional
Aide lll, Instructional
Aide lll, Instructional

Teacher

Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified

Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School
Woodlake High School

$6,142
$5,977
$5,641
$5,418
$5,306
$5,135
$5,016
$4,446
$2,689
$1,389
$1,268

$3,462
$3,436
$0
$3,364
$3,332
$3,353
$631
$3,198
$418
$0
$2,471



