Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$123,484	\$29,886
Counselor		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$106,525	\$27,692
Principal Assistant		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$103,713	\$27,223
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$100,647	\$27,799
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$92,911	\$26,829
Psychologist		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$91,994	\$25,803
Counselor		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$90,787	\$26,685
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$88,513	\$26,169
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$88,218	\$26,160
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$87,983	\$26,192
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$87,508	\$26,088
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$86,575	\$26,051
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$83,973	\$25,968
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$80,929	\$25,328
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$79,262	\$24,939
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$76,948	\$24,396
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$74,990	\$24,376
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$74,673	\$24,428
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$74,629	\$24,383
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$71,738	\$24,113
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$70,632	\$23,852
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$65,845	\$23,255
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$64,863	\$23,070
Director		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$63,388	\$20,231
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$62,106	\$22,676
Counselor		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$60,213	\$22,450
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$55,605	\$21,893
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$52,379	\$21,378
Secretary II		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$52,201	\$23,098
Teacher		Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$49,903	\$21,168

Teacher	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$48,102	\$20,838
Teacher	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$46,278	\$13,008
Office Supervisor	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$41,280	\$17,010
Technology Support Technician	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$40,555	\$21,313
Teacher	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$38,579	\$12,029
Teacher	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$37,740	\$9,592
Counselor Technician	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$35,393	\$19,352
Teacher	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$34,402	\$11,512
Teacher	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$31,464	\$11,139
Attendance Clerk	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$27,640	\$15,570
Teacher	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$27,561	\$13,568
Library Technician	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$27,198	\$16,786
Teacher	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$27,042	\$10,586
Substitute, Classified	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$26,876	\$10,569
Secretary II	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$26,498	\$16,747
Teacher	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$25,938	\$10,453
Aide III, Instructional	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$24,676	\$15,154
Aide III, Instructional	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$23,317	\$15,052
Teacher	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$22,757	\$3,052
Teacher	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$21,990	\$7,952
Teacher	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$21,781	\$7,916
Teacher	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$21,639	\$7,916
Teacher	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$21,451	\$7,880
Aide III, Instructional	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$19,719	\$14,424
Teacher	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$16,304	\$4,449
Clerk Typist I	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$16,283	\$2,505
Teacher	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$16,138	\$0
Director	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$12,744	\$4,202
Aide III, Instructional	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$11,826	\$1,709
Technology Support Technician	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$10,317	\$4,110
Office Supervisor	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$8,132	\$3,485
Technology Support Technician	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$6,878	\$3,576

Clerk, Attendance	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$6,142	\$3,462
Aide III, Instructional	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$5,977	\$3,436
Aide III, Instructional	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$5,641	\$0
Secretary II	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$5,418	\$3,364
Library Technician	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$5,306	\$3,332
Aide III, Instructional	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$5,135	\$3,353
Coach	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$5,016	\$631
Aide III, Instructional	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$4,446	\$3,198
Aide III, Instructional	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$2,689	\$418
Aide III, Instructional	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$1,389	\$0
Teacher	Woodlake Unified	Woodlake High School	\$1,268	\$2,471